From: Freeman, Craig

Sent: Monday, May 20, 2019 3:30 PM

To: Truong, Lawrence K

Cc: Torrey, Irina; Petrick, Molly; Adams, Derek S; Kortkamp, Ken; Lipp, Alaina; Tran, Michael,
Huang, Linda C; Van Loan, Marsha; Eickman, Kent; Lee-Kim, Stacey; Locke, Kieran

Subject: RE: Balboa Reservoir Project - AD Initial Study - WWE Collections

Attachments: Balboa Reservoir AD Initial Study - WWE Comments 19_0520.xIsx

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Categories: To-Do

Lawrence,

A few minor comments attached from the Wastewater Enterprise.
Additional separate comments may follow from WWE staff working on SMO compliance.

Regards
Craig

From: Truong, Lawrence K

Sent: Wednesday, May 01, 2019 7:48 AM

To: Kortkamp, Ken <KKortkamp @sfwater.org>; Henderson, Brian <BHenderson@sfwater.org>; Lau, Fan
<FLau@sfwater.org>; Munoz, Cheryl <cmunoz@sfwater.org>; Larano, Samuel <slarano@sfwater.org>; Torrey, Irina
<|Torrey@sfwater.org>; Russell, Rosanna S <RSRussell@sfwater.org>; Petrick, Molly <MPetrick@sfwater.org>; Freeman,
Craig <CFreeman@sfwater.org>; Marx, Thomas <TMarx@sfwater.org>; CDD Engineering
<cddengineering@sfwater.org>; Tran, Michael <MiTran@sfwater.org>; Adams, Derek S <DSAdams@sfwater.org>; Van
Loan, Marsha <MVanLoan@sfwater.org>; Fong, Lynn S <LSFong@sfwater.org>; Young, Sam W
<SWYoung@sfwater.org>; Miller, Katie L <kmiller@sfwater.org>; Huang, Linda C <LCHuang@sfwater.org>; Lipp, Alaina
<Alipp@sfwater.org>; Lee-Kim, Stacey <SLeeKim@sfwater.org>

Subject: Balboa Reservoir Project

Hi All,

Please find attached via ShareFile the administrative draft EIR-2/initial study-screencheck for the Balboa Reservoir
Project.

A comment log is attached for your use via ShareFile. Please provide comments to me before COB Wednesday, May 22.

Thanks,
Lawrence
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2 ProjectDescription REDLINE. pdf
2_ProjectDescription.docx
B_lInitialStudy_IS-3 REDLINE.pdf
B_InitialStudy IS-3.docx

Comment Log_Balboa Reservoir.xlsx
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Lawrence Truong uses ShareFile to share documents securely. Learn More.

Lawrence Truong

Environmental Project Manager

San Francisco Public Utilities Commission

Bureau of Environmental Management

525 Golden Gate Avenue, 6th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94102
Email: LTruong@sfwater.org | Direct: (415) 554-3459
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